Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-22510 4x4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

7661

6
3.80in
2.37in
242

www.digitemb.com

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:

Max jump:

Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
8
9
21
Fabric Name
Stabilizer
30.1 mm
30.1 mm
48.3 mm
48.3 mm
0.00in
0.00in
9.00 in?
10.2 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
131.64ft
46.271t

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand
1.9 W 132 9 Dark Red  Default
2.13[] 234 13 White Default
3.4 []1861 4 Yellow Default
4. 10 [[1 1028 10 Orange Default
5.1 M 935 1 Dark Green Default
6. 14 [l 2936 14 Black Default
7.4 [] 275 4 Yellow Default
8.13[ ] 138 13 White Default
9.1 M 120 1 Dark Green Default
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 10374
. . Colors: 6
Wilcom TrueSizer Height: 4.80i
Design:  E-22510 5x5 elgnt. - #.571n
. Width:  2.98in
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.92
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:

Max jump:

Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

8

9

21

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
37.8 mm
37.8 mm
61.0 mm
61.0 mm
0.00in
0.00in
14.30 in?
6.8 mm
0.3 mm
6.8 mm
189.98ft
70.30ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand
1.9 W 177 9 Dark Red  Default
2.13[] 317 13 White Default
3.4 []2675 4 Yellow Default
4. 10 [ 1416 10 Orange Default
5 1 HM1216 1 Dark Green Default
6. 14 [ 3896 14 Black Default
7.4 [] 348 4 Yellow Default
8. 13 ] 174 13 White Default
9.1 M 153 1 Dark Green Default
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